THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUI T
| ppRh NUMBER WE 1GHT
FR6TB38 1.10 LB/EACH
f Zﬁ: NOTES : FR6TB38M (501 g/EACH) 1§g

1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR ADDITIONAL PART SUFF IXES
TO INDICATE PACKAGE QUANTITY.

.40 DIA 2. THE FIBERRUNNER 4x4 AND 6x4 QUIKLOCK TRAPEZE BRACKET
[lO 3] IS USED TO SUPPORT THE F IBERRUNNER 4x4 AND/OR 6x4
° + CABLE ROUTING SYSTEMS BETWEEN TWO (2) SECTIONS OF
NEW OR EXISTING 3/8" (M10) THREADED ROD THAT ARE
FRETB3S FRETEIEM 10" (254) - 13" (330.2]1 APART.
%%% D C %%% 3. THE FIBERRUNNER 4x4 AND 6x4 QUIKLOCK TRAPEZE BRACKET
[EXouing I NCLUDES H

ONE (1) BRACKET ASSEMBLY,

FOUR (4) 3/8 HELICAL SPRING LOCKWASHERS (FR6TB38 ONLY),
FOUR (4) 3/8-16 HEAVY HEX NUTS (FR6TB38 ONLY),
1.94 FOUR (4) MIO HELICAL SPRING LOCKWASHERS (FR6TB38M ONLY),
FOUR (4) MIOx!.5 HEX NUTS (FR6TB38M ONLY) .
[49.3] 4, FINISH COLOR: BLACK (EXCEPT FOR HARDWARE) .
5. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE IN METRIC.
13.78 .62 —
[350.0] [15.7]

ENG. REF.: D3B8022CM_DC_FRETB38_02.prt

CAD FILENAME/LAYERS
"\ FR6TB38.pof
- - ---|---|I. REVISED GENERAL NOTES. | -------- - - - - / o\ F\J [:j L_J I CORP TINLEY PARK, ILLINOIS
H. REVISED PART WEIGHT. FIBERRUNNER 4x4 AND 6x4 QUIKLOCK TRAPEZE
2 | 7731706 |DTP| RN |5 REvISED DRANWING TiTLE, | 98922747 RN | RN BRACKET - 3/8" (MI10) THREADED ROD
— — | _|F. REMOVED ALL REFERENCES TO| | A (FRBTB38, FRBTB38M)
PART NUMBER FRSTBILZM. B CUSTOMER DRAWING EN/T
— — | _|E. REVISED ENTIRE DRAWING TO| | R ——
[NCLUDE P/N FR6TB38. DINENS 1ONAL TOLERANGES ARES UILESS OTHERNISE Srecirico
B — B N T e N
DRAWN BY AT "L : SCALE
om0 [vso Ay Bevien S o ar A | o NONE
DATE Al -
R | 10-2-01 |JHNU|RPA|RELEASED TO PRODUCT 10ON| 38022-47 [HIW[HIW 10-2-01 STEEL T N
38022-47| A
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN - R CUST SUP GMBH RPA -




